MARCA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERSBI
DERBI

CANDELA DENSO W24ES-U

MODELLO CILINDRATA
RS 50
2C 2T 250
ALP 250
ST 250
ALP 260
Synt 260
TR34 260
Zero 260
R 50 500
R50S 500
R 50/2 500
R 51 500
R 51/2 500
R 51/3 500
R 60/5 600
R 60/6 600
GPR/GPR E2 50
GPR Nude/Sport/Tuning 50
GPR Racing / GPR Racing E2 50
GPR Replica / GPR Replica E2 50
Senda R 50
Senda R DRD E1 E1R 50
Senda R DRD PRO E2 50
Senda R DRD Racing 50
Senda R DRD Racing E2 50
Senda R DRD Racing LTD 50
Senda R Racer 50

ANNI
2006 - 2013
1972 - 1980
1996 - 1998
1997 - 1999
1990 - 1995
1992 - 1995
1988 - 1991
1992 - 1993
1955 - 1960
1960 - 1962
1961 - 1969
1938 - 1940
1950 - 1950
1950 - 1954
1969 - 1973
1973 - 1976
2000 - 2009
2004 - 2009
2000 - 2009
2000 - 2009
2000 - 2003
2002 - 2003
2005 - 2014
2004 - 2005
2005 - 2008
2005 - 2005
2002 - 2003

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
847085

1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
1339578000
1339578000

847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085




DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
DERBI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Senda R X Race

Senda R X Race E2

Senda R X Treme

Senda R X Treme

Senda R X Treme E2
Senda R X Treme E2
Senda SM

Senda SM Black Edition
Senda SM DRD Black Edition
Senda SM DRD E1

Senda SM DRD E1R

Senda SM DRD PRO E2
Senda SM DRD Racing
Senda SM DRD Racing E2
Senda SM DRD Racing LTD
Senda SM DRD Racing LTD E2
Senda SM X Race

Senda SM X Race E2
Senda SM X Race E2
Senda SM X Treme

Senda SM X Treme

Senda SM X Treme

Senda SM X Treme E2
Senda SM X Treme E2
Senda SM X Treme E2
Senda SM X Treme E2

CB

CBG

CB G Super Sport

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
250
250
350

2004 - 2005
2006 - 2009
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2012
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2005 - 2005
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2005 - 2016
2004 - 2005
2005 - 2009
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2009
2010 - 2010
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2004
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2010 - 2012
1968 - 1973
1974 - 1976
1973 - 1973

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085
847085




HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

CB K Super Sport
CB K Super Sport
CB K Super Sport
CB K Super Sport
CB K Super Sport
Z LTD (Belt)

KZ A

KZ D

KZ S

ZD

ZD

Z B Twin

ZE

Z F LTD Shaft

ZL

ZL

KZ LTD

Z-KZ

Z-71

KZ A

KZBLTD

KZ Classic Fuel Injection
ZA

Z Fuel Injection
VAN

ZKLTD

Z R (Eddie Lawson Replica)
Z Z1-R (D1/D2/D3)
ZR1/ZR2

350
350
350
350
350
250
400
400
400
400
400
750
750
750
750
750
900
900
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100

1968 - 1968
1969 - 1969
1970 - 1970
1971 - 1971
1972 - 1972
1983 - 1983
1977 - 1978
1976 - 1977
1975 - 1977
1974 - 1977
1975 - 1975
1978 - 1979
1980 - 1982
1983 - 1983
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1976 - 1976
1976 - 1977
1973 - 1975
1977 - 1980
1977 - 1980
1980 - 1980
1977 - 1980
1980 - 1980
1981 - 1983
1981 - 1982
1982 - 1983
1978 - 1980
1984 - 1985

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011
92070-3011

92070-037
92070-037
92070-037




MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZ|
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA

TS 2T 2C

TS 2T 2C
Nevada/Nevada Club
V35 Carabinieri/PA
V35 Florida

V35 I

V35 Imola

V35 SP

V35 SP

V50

V50 Carabinieri/PA
V50 Il

V50 I

V50 Il PA &quot;Tipo Vecchio&quot;
NTX

V65 C

V65 Florida

V65 GT

NTX
Nevada/Nevada Club
SP

Strada

Targa

GT

YFS Blaster

250
250
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
500
500
500
500
500
650
650
650
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
200

1974 - 1975
1976 - 1982
1992 - 1992
1990 - 1991
1986 - 1990
1985 - 1987
1979 - 1984
1980 - 1985
1982 - 1985
1977 - 1979
1992 - 2001
1979 - 1981
1980 - 1984
1982 - 1990
1990 - 1990
1983 - 1986
1986 - 1995
1987 - 1989
1992 - 1993
1991 - 1992
1990 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1990 - 1992
1977 - 1977
1991 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060
GU31717060




