

CANDELA DENSO W24ES-U

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
APRILIA	RS	50	2006 - 2013	no	847085
BENELLI	2C 2T	250	1972 - 1980	no	
BETA	ALP	250	1996 - 1998	no	1339578000
BETA	ST	250	1997 - 1999	no	1339578000
BETA	ALP	260	1990 - 1995	no	1339578000
BETA	Synt	260	1992 - 1995	no	1339578000
BETA	TR34	260	1988 - 1991	no	1339578000
BETA	Zero	260	1992 - 1993	no	1339578000
BMW	R 50	500	1955 - 1960	no	
BMW	R 50 S	500	1960 - 1962	no	
BMW	R 50/2	500	1961 - 1969	no	
BMW	R 51	500	1938 - 1940	no	
BMW	R 51/2	500	1950 - 1950	no	
BMW	R 51/3	500	1950 - 1954	no	
BMW	R 60/5	600	1969 - 1973	no	
BMW	R 60/6	600	1973 - 1976	no	
DERBI	GPR / GPR E2	50	2000 - 2009	no	847085
DERBI	GPR Nude/Sport/Tuning	50	2004 - 2009	no	847085
DERBI	GPR Racing / GPR Racing E2	50	2000 - 2009	no	847085
DERBI	GPR Replica / GPR Replica E2	50	2000 - 2009	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R	50	2000 - 2003	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R DRD E1 E1R	50	2002 - 2003	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R DRD PRO E2	50	2005 - 2014	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R DRD Racing	50	2004 - 2005	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R DRD Racing E2	50	2005 - 2008	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R DRD Racing LTD	50	2005 - 2005	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R Racer	50	2002 - 2003	no	847085

DERBI	Senda R X Race	50	2004 - 2005	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R X Race E2	50	2006 - 2009	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R X Treme	50	2000 - 2002	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R X Treme	50	2003 - 2003	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R X Treme E2	50	2004 - 2004	no	847085
DERBI	Senda R X Treme E2	50	2005 - 2012	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM	50	2000 - 2002	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM Black Edition	50	2003 - 2003	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM DRD Black Edition	50	2005 - 2005	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM DRD E1	50	2002 - 2002	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM DRD E1R	50	2003 - 2003	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM DRD PRO E2	50	2005 - 2016	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM DRD Racing	50	2004 - 2005	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM DRD Racing E2	50	2005 - 2009	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM DRD Racing LTD	50	2004 - 2005	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM DRD Racing LTD E2	50	2006 - 2007	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Race	50	2004 - 2005	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Race E2	50	2006 - 2009	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Race E2	50	2010 - 2010	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Treme	50	2002 - 2002	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Treme	50	2003 - 2003	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Treme	50	2003 - 2003	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Treme E2	50	2004 - 2004	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Treme E2	50	2005 - 2007	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Treme E2	50	2008 - 2009	no	847085
DERBI	Senda SM X Treme E2	50	2010 - 2012	no	847085
HONDA	CB	250	1968 - 1973	no	
HONDA	CB G	250	1974 - 1976	no	
HONDA	CB G Super Sport	350	1973 - 1973	no	

HONDA	CB K Super Sport	350	1968 - 1968	no	
HONDA	CB K Super Sport	350	1969 - 1969	no	
HONDA	CB K Super Sport	350	1970 - 1970	no	
HONDA	CB K Super Sport	350	1971 - 1971	no	
HONDA	CB K Super Sport	350	1972 - 1972	no	
KAWASAKI	Z LTD (Belt)	250	1983 - 1983	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	KZ A	400	1977 - 1978	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	KZ D	400	1976 - 1977	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	KZ S	400	1975 - 1977	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	Z D	400	1974 - 1977	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	Z D	400	1975 - 1975	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	Z B Twin	750	1978 - 1979	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	Z E	750	1980 - 1982	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	Z F LTD Shaft	750	1983 - 1983	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	Z L	750	1981 - 1982	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	Z L	750	1983 - 1984	no	92070-3011
KAWASAKI	KZ LTD	900	1976 - 1976	no	
KAWASAKI	Z - KZ	900	1976 - 1977	no	
KAWASAKI	Z - Z1	900	1973 - 1975	no	
KAWASAKI	KZ A	1000	1977 - 1980	no	92070-037
KAWASAKI	KZ B LTD	1000	1977 - 1980	no	92070-037
KAWASAKI	KZ Classic Fuel Injection	1000	1980 - 1980	no	92070-037
KAWASAKI	Z A	1000	1977 - 1980	no	
KAWASAKI	Z Fuel Injection	1000	1980 - 1980	no	
KAWASAKI	Z J	1000	1981 - 1983	no	
KAWASAKI	Z K LTD	1000	1981 - 1982	no	
KAWASAKI	Z R (Eddie Lawson Replica)	1000	1982 - 1983	no	
KAWASAKI	Z Z1-R (D1/D2/D3)	1000	1978 - 1980	no	
KAWASAKI	Z R1 / Z R2	1100	1984 - 1985	no	

MOTO GUZZI	TS 2T 2C	250	1974 - 1975	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	TS 2T 2C	250	1976 - 1982	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	Nevada/Nevada Club	350	1992 - 1992	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V35 Carabinieri/PA	350	1990 - 1991	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V35 Florida	350	1986 - 1990	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V35 III	350	1985 - 1987	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V35 Imola	350	1979 - 1984	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V35 SP	350	1980 - 1985	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V35 SP	350	1982 - 1985	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V50	500	1977 - 1979	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V50 Carabinieri/PA	500	1992 - 2001	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V50 II	500	1979 - 1981	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V50 III	500	1980 - 1984	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V50 III PA "Tipo Vecchio"	500	1982 - 1990	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	NTX	650	1990 - 1990	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V65 C	650	1983 - 1986	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V65 Florida	650	1986 - 1995	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	V65 GT	650	1987 - 1989	no	GU31717060
MOTO GUZZI	NTX	750	1992 - 1993	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Nevada/Nevada Club	750	1991 - 1992	no	
MOTO GUZZI	SP	750	1990 - 1992	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Strada	750	1993 - 1995	no	
MOTO GUZZI	Targa	750	1990 - 1992	no	
SUZUKI	GT	750	1977 - 1977	no	
YAMAHA	YFS Blaster	200	1991 - 2006	no	